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NOTE: Type into the fields below by clicking on the first field and pushing the ‘Tab’ key to 
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Course Location & 
Dates Required  

Company Name  

Address Line 1 

Address Line 2 Post Code 

Telephone Number Email 

Delegate 1 
First Name Surname 

Email Job Title 

Years of Experience 

Delegate 2 
First Name Surname 

Email Job Title 

Years of Experience 

Delegate 3 
First Name Surname 

Email Job Title 

Years of Experience 

Delegate 4 
First Name Surname 

Email Job Title 

Years of Experience 
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COURSE MODULE MEMBER RATES NON-MEMBER RATES 

2-Day Ex Theory Repair 

2 Day Hands-on Repair 

2 Day Hands-on Refresher 

2 Day Maintenance/Inspection 

3 Day Maintenance/Inspection 

1 

2* 

3 

5* 

5** 

£740.00 

£850.00 

£850.00 

£850.00 

£985.00 

£850.00 

£950.00 

£950.00 

£950.00 

£1170.00 

*requires module 1 **includes parts of Module 1 Theory 

 
To apply for a membership, please click here or alternatively please get in touch on the 
footer’s company contact details. 
 
 

Member? 
Places 

Reserved  Fee (£) Total (£) 

 Yes  No  @   

 Yes  No  @   

 Yes  No  @   

 

 

Booking Information: 

Please use the training registration form to submit your application. Alternatively please use 
the Quick Enquiry form on the course page or call Jane Garnett on 0044 (0)1904 674 899 for 
more information.  
 
Early booking is advised, as courses are limited in size. Once the registration form is 
received we will respond with payment instructions.  
 
Payment must be made in full 6 weeks before the course commences.  
 

http://www.aemt.co.uk/metadot/index.pl?id=2192;isa=Category;op=show&utm_source=Ex+Course+Signup+Form&utm_medium=Form+Link&utm_campaign=Membership
https://www.theaemt.com/AEMT%20International%20Ex%20Course%20Registration%20Form%202016.pdf
https://www.theaemt.com/calendar/course-dates
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In the event of an applicant having to cancel, the fee will be refunded in part thus: Up to 4 
weeks before the event: 100% refund. Less than 4 weeks before the event: Not refundable 
but transferable to another course.  
 
The Course Fees cover all lectures and demonstrations, morning coffee, lunch, and tea 
each day, and the provision of the comprehensive course manuals, delegate assessment, 
and certificates.  
 
The course fees do not include accommodation.  

Person authorizing the application: 

 
Name   Total   

  Order No.   

Signature  Date   

 

Payment Details 

 
Our Bank details are HSBC. 13, Parliament Street, York. YO1 8XS. 
Account Name: AEMT Ltd. Sort Code: 40 47 31 Account No: 62758636 
International Bank Account Number: GB10HBUK40473162758636 
Please forward your application by either Email or Fax to admin@aemt.co.uk or 01904 
674896 

 

mailto:admin@aemt.co.uk

	Delegate 1
	Delegate 2
	Delegate 3
	Delegate 4
	Booking Information:
	Person authorizing the application:
	Payment Details

	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	Post Code: 
	Email: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3_2: 
	Surname: 
	Job Title: 
	1_3: 
	2_3: 
	3_3: 
	Surname_2: 
	Job Title_2: 
	1_4: 
	2_4: 
	3_4: 
	Surname_3: 
	Job Title_3: 
	1_5: 
	2_5: 
	3_5: 
	Surname_4: 
	Job Title_4: 
	undefined: Off
	Yes No: 
	undefined_2: Off
	Yes No_2: 
	undefined_3: Off
	Yes No_3: 
	Name: 
	Total: 
	Order No: 
	Date: 
	fill_8: 
	fill_10: 
	fill_6: 


